
Pollen Deutschland Dr. R. Wachter 21.11.2015

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

1. Jan 1. Feb 1. Mrz 1. Apr 1. Mai 1. Jun 1. Jul 1. Aug 1. Sep

 Pollenflug 
  über 

   Potsdam 
(Brandenburg) 

  
 2015  

Birke

Erle

Gräser

Esche

Beifuß

Hasel

Ambrosie

Pollen / m3 Luft 

ab 13. Januar 2015 


